Total Students
By Career

Undergraduate
Graduate

By Class Level

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Full-Time

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Part-Time

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

By Unknown Academic Load

Freshman
Sophomore

Junior

Senior
Undergraduate Guest
Masters

Grad. Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

16,912

14,334
2,578

4,243
2,932
2,985
3,741
433
1,756
90
15
570
147

4,196
2,854
2,858
3,236
70
1,029

362
10

47
78
127
505
363
727
87
14
208
133

AP OOODODOOCOOOO

2,260

2,260

662
331
229
242
796

OO OOoOo

500
204
121
126
163

OO OOoOo

162
127
108
116
633

OO OOoOOo

OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OOo

19,172

16,594
2,578

4,905
3,263
3,214
3,983
1,229
1,756

15
570
147

4,696
3,058
2,979
3,362
233
1,029

362
10

209
205
235
621
996
727
87
14
208
133

APOOODODOOCOOOO



By Undergraduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident
Non-Resident
Unknown

By Graduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident
Non-Resident
Unknown

12,363
1,970

1,673
905

2,243
17

o o

14,606
1,987

1,673
905



College/Other Cateqories** Undergraduate

Academic Enhancement 919

Arts and Sciences 4,600
Business Administration 1,530
Education and Human Development 3,663
Firelands College 1,340
Health and Human Services 2,116
Musical Arts 297

Technology 1,023
Guest 1,229

Graduate

0
875
342
842

0
181
137
101
147

*Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites and E-Campus.
**Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if the

plan codes involve multiple colleges.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

Total

919
5,475
1,872
4,505
1,340
2,297

434
1,124
1,376



