## Bowling Green State University Fall 2015, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by Campus

	Bowling Green Campus*	<b>Huron Campus</b>	Total
Total Students	16,912	2,260	19,172
By Career			
Undergraduate Graduate	14,334 2,578	2,260 0	16,594 2,578
By Class Level			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	4,243 2,932 2,985 3,741 433 1,756 90 15 570	662 331 229 242 796 0 0 0	4,905 3,263 3,214 3,983 1,229 1,756 90 15 570 147
By Full-Time			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	4,196 2,854 2,858 3,236 70 1,029 3 1 362	500 204 121 126 163 0 0 0 0	4,696 3,058 2,979 3,362 233 1,029 3 1 362
By Part-Time			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	47 78 127 505 363 727 87 14 208 133	162 127 108 116 633 0 0 0	209 205 235 621 996 727 87 14 208
By Unknown Academic Load			
Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Undergraduate Guest Masters Grad. Certificate Specialist Doctoral Graduate Guest	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

## By Undergraduate Students by Residency

Ohio Resident	12,363	2,243	14,606
Non-Resident	1,970	17	1,987
Unknown	1	0	1
By Graduate Students by Residency			
Ohio Resident	1,673	0	1,673
Non-Resident	905	0	905
Unknown	0	0	0

## Bowling Green State University Fall 2015, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by College and Career Report

College/Other Categories**	<u>Undergraduate</u>	<u>Graduate</u>	<u>Total</u>
Academic Enhancement	919	0	919
Arts and Sciences	4,600	875	5,475
Business Administration	1,530	342	1,872
Education and Human Development	3,663	842	4,505
Firelands College	1,340	0	1,340
Health and Human Services	2,116	181	2,297
Musical Arts	297	137	434
Technology	1,023	101	1,124
Guest	1,229	147	1,376

<sup>\*</sup>Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites and E-Campus.

**Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research** 

<sup>\*\*</sup>Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if the plan codes involve multiple colleges.